Surgical Technique
Sports MedJoint Spine
GMK REVISION SYSTEM
3DMetal Tibial Cones  Surgical Technique
2
3
INDEX
1. INTRODUCTION 4

Cones
ECCENTRIC
Small 20
Small 25
Medium 25
Large 25
		compatibility	with	5	mm	tibial	augment
		compatibility	with	5/10	mm	tibial	augment
3DMetal Tibial Cones  Surgical Technique
14
6. IMPLANT NOMENCLATURE
3DMetal	Tibial	Cones
Size Height
(mm) Centred Eccentric
XS
20 02.07.CXS20 n.a.
25 02.07.CXS25 n.a.
S
20 02.07.CS20 02.07.ES20
25 02.07.CS25 02.07.ES25
M 25 02.07.CM25 02.07.EM25
L 25 02.07.CL25 02.07.EL25
15
7. INSTRUMENTATION NOMENCLATURE
3DMETAL TIBIAL CONES INSTRUMENT SET 02.07S.TIBCONES
Reference Description Quantity